

Date: November 12, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Dept. of Corporate Services
25th Floor, P J Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: 540901

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400051.

Symbol: PRAXIS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref.: Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015

Sub: Newspaper publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspapers publications [Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti Daily (Marathi) dated November 12, 2024] in which the unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are published.

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,

For **PRAXIS HOME RETAIL LIMITED**

Vimal Dhruve
Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

MILAN WINDING WIRES
PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED
CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,04,378.72	95,519.13	1,99,897.85	1,63,217.81	3,32,100.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,587.12	2,984.25	5,571.37	4,449.12	9,880.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,587.12	2,984.25	5,571.37	4,449.12	9,880.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,926.87	2,223.41	4,150.28	3,289.18	7,285.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,926.87	2,223.41	4,150.28	3,289.18	7,285.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet					48,857.46
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.08	1.24	2.32	1.84	4.08
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.08	1.24	2.32	1.84	4.08

Notes:
1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2024.
2. The Board has declared an Interim Dividend for FY 2024-25 @ ₹ 0.35 (35%) per equity share of ₹ 1/- each fully paid up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the Interim Dividend is 20th November, 2024, and said Interim dividend will be paid on or before 10th December, 2024 to those members entitled thereto.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Year Ended results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.precisionwires.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00003624

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2024

PRAXIS HOME RETAIL LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai- 400060
CIN: L52100MH2011PLC212866
Website: www.praxisretail.in; E-mail: investorrelations@praxisretail.in

Extracts of Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2024
(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		9/30/2024	9/30/2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,811.82	6,349.57	9,665.96
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(256.45)	(1,384.22)	(1,225.85)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per	6,260.91	6,247.78	6,260.91
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹ 5/- per Share); Basic and Diluted (Rs):	(0.20)	(1.08)	(0.98)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of BSE, NSE and the Company on their respective websites.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2024.
For PRAXIS HOME RETAIL LIMITED
Ashish Bhutda
CEO & Whole-Time Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2024

जाहिर नोटीस
सर्व लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की, गांव मोजे माजिवली, तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर येथील सर्व नं. १२१, हिस्सा नं. अ. क्षेत्र ०-३३-४० हे आर. सी. सी. आकार रु. ५,४९२, ही जमीन मिळकत श्री. लडकू काशिनाथ चोडका हयांच्या मालकी कब्जेवरील होती व उपरोक्त मालकी अस्तित्वात मिळकत रजिस्ट्रार कार्यालय अशिलानी कायम विकत घेण्याचे ठरविले आहे. तरी सदर मिळकतीवर कुणाही इसमाचा अथवा संस्थेचा वारसादक, अधिकार, विक्री, हितसंबंध, दावा, गहाण, दान, तारण, भाडेपट्टा इत्यादी असेल तर त्यांनी सदर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यानंतर १४ दिवसांचे आत निम्नस्वाक्षरीकाराच्या आदीस हॉडा सर्विस सेंटरच्या समोर, मोखिवरे, वसई पुर्व, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर ४०९२०८ हया पत्त्यावर लेखी कळवावे अन्यथा कुणाचाही तसा हक्क हितसंबंध नाही असे समजून व्यवहार पुर्ण केला जाईल हयांची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी.
अॅड. राकेश नाना भोर्डर

चांदणी मशिन लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: २७१९९९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी२७१९९०
नोंद. कार्यालय: १०८/१०९, टी. व्ही. इन्स्टीट्यूट स्ट्रीट, ५२, एस. के. अहिले मार्ग, वाळी, मुंबई-४०००३०
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
(₹. लाखात, प्रती समभाग प्रती सोडून)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही क्वार्टर		संपलेली अर्ध वर्षा क्वार्टर		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	
	लेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३,९५२.१४	६,२७३.१२	५,२६३.५०	१०,२२५.३६	८,५७२.३७
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादालात्मक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	४२.३५	१२७.८२	६७.९६	१७०.९६	१६२.२७
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	४२.३५	१२७.८२	६७.९६	१७०.९६	१६२.२७
कालावधीसाठी करनंतर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२६.२२	९७.४९	५०.८२	१२३.६९	१२१.०२
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कोरंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोरंतर) घट्टन)	२६.२२	९७.४९	५०.८२	१२३.६९	१२१.०२
समभाग भांडवल	३२२.७४	३२२.७४	३२२.७४	३२२.७४	३२२.७४
इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वागवून)					
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	०.८१	३.०२	१.५७	३.८३	३.७५
मुलभूत:					
सौम्यिकृत :	०.८१	३.०२	१.५७	३.८३	३.७५
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबी परचात)	०.८१	३.०२	१.५७	३.८३	३.७५
मुलभूत:					
सौम्यिकृत :	०.८१	३.०२	१.५७	३.८३	३.७५

टीप:
१) वरील निष्कर्ष हे ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखापरिष्कृत समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचिंतित आणि शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि त्या तारखेस झालेल्या कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या संमतेत मंजूर आणि अंतिमिच्छित करण्यात आले.
२) कंपनीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये वित्तिब इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स ('इंड एस') सह वाचना त्या अंतर्गत बनविलेले संबंधित नियम यानुसार आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ चे रेग्युलेशन ३३ व दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ चे सेबी सर्व्हेर यानुसार बनविले आहेत.
३) कंपनी प्रामुख्याने इंडियन माल व संबंधित बाबींच्या व्यापाराच्या व्यवसायात कार्यरत आहे, जो प्रवर्तनीय विभागांकरिता इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स-१०८ यानुसार एकमेव अहवालयोग्य व्यवसाय विभाग समजला जातो. म्हणून विभागांतिय माहिती देण्यासाठी लागू नाही आणि यानुसार बनविले नाहीत.
४) आवश्यक तेथे मागील तिमाही/वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित/पुनर्विचिंतित केले आहे.
५) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण सीएफडी वी वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.cml.net.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने
चांदणी मशिन लिमिटेड साठी
जे. आर. मेहता
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
(सीआयएन - ००१९३०२१)

दिनांक : मुंबई
दिनांक : ११.११.२०२४

Adfactors 436

Credila
Formerly known as HDFC Credila Financial Services Limited
(CIN: U67190MH2006PLC159411)
Regd. Office: B-301, Citi Point, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059
Tel No: 022-2826 6636 | Website: www.credila.com
Email: investor@credila.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30 September 2024	30 September 2023	31 March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1,16,403.20	64,948.32	2,77,103.89
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30,310.26	18,308.85	70,836.74
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30,310.26	18,308.85	70,836.74
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22,648.97	13,667.27	52,883.89
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	19,495.03	13,672.73	53,796.73
6	Paid-up equity share capital	21,482.98	15,807.12	17,916.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve and securities premium account)	1,97,173.42	1,29,734.42	1,60,399.04
8	Securities premium account	5,65,408.76	1,90,608.89	3,26,020.52
9	Net worth*	7,73,809.18	3,30,472.83	4,98,123.13
10	Paid-up debt capital or outstanding debt	33,42,452.35	21,42,329.14	26,03,282.62
11	Debt-equity ratio#	4.3	6.5	5.2
12	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)			
	1. Basic:	10.78	8.72	33.83
	2. Diluted:	10.77	8.64	33.81

* Network is equal to paid up equity share capital plus other equity less deferred tax assets and intangible assets.
Debt equity ratio is equal to (Debt securities + Borrowings + Subordinated Liabilities) / Net Worth.

Notes:
1) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.credila.com.
3) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made by BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and www.credila.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Credila Financial Services Limited
(Formerly known as HDFC Credila Financial Services Limited)

Arijit Sanyal
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 08386684)

Date: 11 November 2024

Keystone Realtors Limited
Formerly known as Keystone Realtors Private Limited
CIN: L45200MH1995PLC094208
Registered Office : - 702, Natraj, M.V. Road Junction, Western Express Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
Website: www.rustomjee.com

Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024
(INR in Lakh, except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	55,622	43,720	63,333	99,342	91,615	227,563
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Share of (Loss) / Profit from associates and joint ventures, and tax	9,113	3,904	(750)	13,017	5,878	11,553
3	Profit for the period/ year	6,555	2,565	417	9,120	5,068	11,103
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,541	2,553	421	9,094	5,071	11,008
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	12,601	12,601	11,388	12,601	11,388	11,389
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (in INR)	5.36	2.16	0.39	7.44	4.51	9.85
	(b) Diluted (in INR)	5.30	2.15	0.39	7.35	4.51	9.82

Notes to the Unaudited Consolidated Financials Results
1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 of the Keystone Realtors Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (collectively "the Group") and its interest in associates, joint ventures and jointly controlled entities, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2024.
2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder.
3. The Group is exclusively engaged in the business of real estate and allied activities. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments", constitutes single operating segment. The Group does not have operations outside India, hence geographical segment is not applicable.
4. The Company has during the period issued fresh equity shares of INR 10 each at a premium of INR 650 per share aggregating INR 80,000 Lakh by way of qualified institutional placement (QIP), which were allotted on May 27, 2024 and got listing and trading approval of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on May 28, 2024 and May 29, 2024 respectively. The net proceeds (net of issue expenses) of INR 78,272 Lakh are to be utilized towards the purposes mentioned in placement document of QIP and the costs that are directly attributable to the aforesaid issue has been recognized in equity. The Company has utilised net proceed of INR 30,372 Lakh in accordance with the objects mentioned in the placement document of QIP and unutilized amount is lying in bank accounts.

For and on behalf of the Board
sd/-
Boman Irani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00057453

Place : - Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2024

राज ऑईल मिल्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन - एल१६४२एमएच२००१पीएलसी१३३०१४ | नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय पत्ता : २२४-२३०, बेलासीस रोड, मुंबई - ४००००८
कार्यालय पत्ता: २०५, रूहेजा सेंटर, प्री. डी. जे. जर्नल मार्ग, २१४, नॉर्मन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.
ईमेल आयडी : contact@rajoilmills.com, दूर : ०२२-६६६६६६६६/९८९/०२२-६६६६६६६६/८९, वेबसाईट : www.rajoilmills.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष
(इपीएस वगळून ₹. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
		३०-सप्ट-२४	३०-जून-२४	३०-सप्ट-२३	३०-सप्ट-२०२३	
		अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३०४९.६५	२१२४.९३	३२२०.६९	५९७४.५८	६०५८.८७
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	११०.९५	(७६.५३)	२३.७५	३४.४२	५३.४९
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	११०.९५	(७६.५३)	२३.७५	३४.४२	५३.४९
४.	कालावधीसाठी करनंतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१०८.०९	(७९.१५)	२७.७९	२८.८६	५३.९९
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोरंतर) घट्टन)	१०८.०९	(७९.१५)	२७.७९	२८.८६	५३.९९
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१४४८.८७	१४४८.८७	१४४८.८७	१४४८.८७	१४४८.८७
७.	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंदीत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वागवून)	(२१४५.६८)	(२२४५.६९)	(२२८३.५२)	(२१४५.६८)	(२१४५.६८)
८.	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)					
	i) मुलभूत	०.७२	(०.५३)	०.१८	०.१९	०.३६
	ii) सौम्यिकृत	०.७२	(०.५३)	०.१८	०.१९	०.३६

टीप:
• सोमवार, नोव्हेंबर ११, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखापरिष्कृत समितीने मंजूर केले, पुनर्विचिंतित केले व त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर दिली.
• वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण संबंधित स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट्स www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.rajoilmills.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
• आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील तिमाही/अर्धवर्षासाठीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित आणि पुनर्विचिंतित केली आहे.

राज ऑईल मिल्स लिमिटेड साठी
प्रिया पांडेय
कंपनी सचिव आणि अनुपालन अधिकारी

दिनांक: मुंबई
दिनांक: ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२४

बोरोसिल रिन्यूएबलस लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल२६१०एमएच१९६२पीएलसी०१२५३८
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११०९, क्रोसेन्डा, जी-ब्लॉक, एमएसई क्लबसमोर, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००५९.
फोन : ०२२-६७४०६३०० फॅक्स : ०२२-६७४०६५१४ वेबसाईट : www.borosilrenewables.com ईमेल : investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रिकृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
(₹ लाखांमध्ये नमूद केल्याप्रमाणे वगळता)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र				एकत्रित			
		तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	सहामाही अखेर	सहामाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	सहामाही अखेर	सहामाही अखेर
		३०.							

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICICI Bank Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No-B3, WFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (West) - 400604

The Authorised ICICI Bank Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices to the borrower(s) mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

Having failed to repay the amount, the Notice is issued to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described below, by exercising powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property. Any dealings with the property will be subject to charges of ICICI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs)	Name of Branch
1.	Prabhakar Agro Traders & Arun Keshav Amrutkar & Kundan Arun Amrutkar & Mangala Arun Amrutkar- 281705003747	City Survey No. 2915/1, Municipal No. 3248-A, Gujarati Lane, Near Bank of Maharashtra, Village and Taluka Parola, Dist. Jalgaon, Maharashtra- 425111/ November 07, 2024	June 24, 2024 Rs. 19,52,046.00/-	Jalgaon

The above-mentioned borrower(s)/guarantor(s) is/are hereby issued a 30 day Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold after 30 days from the date of publishing this Notice, as per the provisions under Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Date: November 12, 2024
Place: Jalgaon

Sincerely Authorised Signatory
For ICICI Bank Ltd.

RAJ OIL MILLS LIMITED

CIN-L15142MH2001PLC13714 | Registered Office Address: 224-230 Bellas Road Mumbai - 400008
Corporate Office Address: 205, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman point, Mumbai - 400021.
Email Id- contact@rajoilmills.com | Phone: 022-66668989/99 | 022-66668989/99 | Website: www.rajoilmills.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rs. In lakhs, except for EPS)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31-Mar-24
		30-Sept-24	30-Jun-24	30-Sept-23	30-Sept-24	30-Sept-23	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
1.	Total Income From Operations	3049.65	2124.93	3230.69	5174.58	6058.87	12752.10
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.95	(76.53)	23.75	34.42	53.49	175.16
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.95	(76.53)	23.75	34.42	53.49	175.16
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	108.01	(79.15)	27.71	28.86	53.99	170.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.01	(79.15)	27.71	28.86	53.99	176.91
6.	Equity Share Capital	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(2147.68)	(2255.69)	(2283.52)	(2147.68)	(2283.52)	(2176.54)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.72	(0.53)	0.18	0.19	0.36	1.14
	Diluted	0.72	(0.53)	0.18	0.19	0.36	1.14

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, November 11, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.rajoilmills.com.
3. Figures for the previous quarter has been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2024

For Raj Oil Mills Limited
Priya Pandey
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd Office: 87, 5th Floor, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063.
CIN U65910MH1997PLC253897, Tel No: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: www.citicorpfinance.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(INR in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	20,601	9,946	45,792	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13,935	4,086	27,305	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13,935	4,086	27,305	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,717	2,619	19,794	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,854	2,494	19,714	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: Rs 7.50 each, fully paid)	289,330	289,330	289,330	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	129,181	99,503	112,832	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	418,511	388,833	402,162	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	202,075	117,874	143,197	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note No. 5)	0.49	0.30	0.36	
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
	Continuing operations				
	(i) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.28	0.07	0.51	
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.28	0.07	0.51	
	Discontinued operations				
	(i) Basic EPS (Rs.)	NA	NA	NA	
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	NA	NA	NA	
14	Security Cover	1.48	1.28	1.48	
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and on the website of the Company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
2. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
3. The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India.
4. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2024.
5. Debt Equity Ratio = Outstanding Debt / Net worth
6. Net worth = Paid up share capital + Reserves + Deferred Revenue Expenditure
7. The previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current financial period/quarter figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Citicorp Finance (India) Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2024

Sd/-
Vivek Gomes
Managing Director

PRATAAP SNACKS LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: Khasra No. 378/2, Nemawar Road, Near Makrand House, Patda, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, 452020, India
Tel: (91 731) 243 7604/642; Fax: (91 731) 243 7605, CIN: L15311MP2009PLC021746, Website: www.yellowdiamond.in, E-mail: complianceofficer@yellowdiamond.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED IND AS FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(INR in lakhs except as stated)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF-YEAR ENDED		
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	44,108.37	42,143.72	43,370.16	86,252.09	82,152.32	1,61,793.12
Net profit for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	235.36	1,282.30	2,301.62	1,517.66	4,098.58	7,741.19
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,128.17	1,282.30	2,301.62	2,410.47	4,002.67	7,645.28
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	615.38	943.91	1,652.44	1,559.29	2,994.91	5,312.26
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	616.42	896.53	1,666.64	1,512.95	3,012.90	5,337.01
Paid-up equity share capital - Face value INR 5 each	1,193.67	1,193.67	1,192.97	1,193.67	1,192.97	1,193.67
Other equity (as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)						71,682.20
Earnings per share of INR 5 each (Not Annualised)						
Basic - INR	2.58	3.95	6.93	6.53	12.55	22.26
Diluted - INR	2.58	3.95	6.92	6.52	12.54	22.22

Notes:
1. The above Ind AS financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 November 2024.
2. The Company has determined 'Snacks Food' as the only reportable segment as evaluated by the chief operating decision maker for allocation of resources and for assessing performance. There are no other reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 'Operating Segment'. Accordingly, no separate segment information has been provided.
3. The Board of Directors in their meeting held on 20 May 2024 had recommended a dividend @40% on equity shares of INR 5 each of the Company (i.e. INR 2 per equity share) for the financial year 2023-24. The same has been approved in the Annual General Meeting of the Company held on 25 September 2024.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Ind AS Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Ind AS Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.yellowdiamond.in).

Place: Indore
Date: 11th November, 2024

Amit Kumar
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

PUBLIC NOTICE

General public is hereby informed that due to certain unavoidable circumstances, the Public Auction (of pledged ornaments-NPA accounts) by our client M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. Scheduled for 12th, 13th, 14th, 21st, 22nd & 23rd November 2024 stands postponed and re-scheduled 12th, 13th, 14th, 17th, 18th & 19th December 2024 respectively. The place and time of Public Auction shall remain the same, as already notified to the concerned Borrowers. In case of any clarification, the interested persons may contact the concerned Branch office of our client.

Kohli & Sobti Advocates, A 59A, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi - 110024

Customers can release their pledged ornaments before the scheduled auction date, against payment of dues of our client. Customer can also contact to Email Id: recoverynorth@muthootgroup.com or Call on 7834886464, 799452461

PRAXIS HOME RETAIL LIMITED

Regd. Of: 2nd Floor, Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai- 400060
CIN: L52100MH2011PLC212866
Website: www.praxisretail.in; E-mail: investorrelations@praxisretail.in

Extracts of Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2024

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		9/30/2024	9/30/2023	30/09/2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,811.82	6,349.57	9,665.96
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256.45)	(1,379.22)	(1,225.85)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(256.45)	(1,384.22)	(1,225.85)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per share)	6,260.91	6,247.78	6,260.91
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹ 5/- per Share); Basic and Diluted (Rs) :	(0.20)	(1.08)	(0.98)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of BSE, NSE and the Company on their respective websites.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2024.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2024

For PRAXIS HOME RETAIL LIMITED
Ashish Bhutda
CEO & Whole-Time Director

AXIS BANK LTD.

Stressed Assets Group: 1st Floor, Axis House, No. 3, Club House Road, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.
www.axisbank.com | CIN: L65110G1993PLC020769

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Axis Bank Ltd., under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "SARFAESI Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 20.11.2021 calling upon the Borrower viz. **M/S Maniyog Textiles (P) Ltd** and its Corporate Guarantor i.e. **M/S Maniyog Textiles (P) Ltd** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **₹ 6,88,02,988.22/- (Rupees Six Crores Eighty Eight Lakhs Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Eight Paise Twenty Two only)** being the amount due as on 31.10.2021 (interest applied up to 31.10.2021) together with future interest, thereon at the contractual rate of interest mentioned in the sanction letters till the date of payment, within a period of 60 days from the date of the said notice.

The borrower/guarantors/mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantors/mortgagors and the public in general that the Hon'ble III Addl. Senior Civil Judge & Chief Judicial Magistrate, Mysuru, in exercise of powers conferred on her under Section 14 of the said Act vide order dated 28.08.2024 and Writ of Commission dated 28.08.2024 has appointed / directed the Miss Sunitha A H Advocate KAR 3076/2010 as Court Commissioner to execute the order made by the partitioner to take the possession of the secured assets at the location mentioned herein below. The Court commissioner has taken possession of the property described herein below & handed over possession of the property to the Authorised Officer of Axis Bank Ltd., on this 6th day of November 2024.

The Borrower/Guarantors/Mortgagors mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the subject property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the charge of Axis Bank Ltd. for an amount of **₹ 8,89,46,029.51/- (Rupees Eight Crores Eighty Nine Lakhs Forty Six Thousand and Twenty Nine Paise Fifty One only)** being the amount due as on 30.04.2024 with further interest thereon at contractual rates together with costs, charges, other monies until payment or realization in full.

The Borrower's / Director's / Guarantor's / Mortgagor's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Movable and Immovable Assets
Description of Immovable property in the name of
M/s Maniyog Textiles Pvt Ltd. By way of Equitable Mortgage

All that piece and parcel of the Industrial Property bearing Janar No. 183, Property/ Katha No. 148/1 and 148/2 in Sy. No. 74, 75-Part, 78 and 79-Part, situated at Seegur Village, Ravandur Hobli, Periyapatna Taluk, Mysore District, in all measuring 14 acres 17 guntas, bounded by East by Survey No. 80 West by Periyapatna Bettadapura Road North by Remaining portion of Sy.No. 78 and 79 South by Road and Sy. No. 75(P) and 73

Date : 06.11.2024
Place : Chennai

Sd/-
Authorised Officer
Axis Bank Limited

PUBLIC NOTICE

Our client Mr. Madhukar Zilpe intend to purchase the Flat No. 206, 2nd Floor, Platinum Tower -4, Shivkrupa CHSL, D. N. Nagar, J. P. Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400 053 owned by Mrs. Geeta Ashok Punjabi and Mr. Pranay Ashok Punjabi. Any person or Persons having any claim on the said property by way of ownership, tenancy, license, sale, mortgage, exchange, charge, lien, inheritance, maintenance, possession, gift, trust, govt duties, levies, encumbrances, easement or otherwise should send their claims in writing to the undersigned along with the documentary evidence in support of the said claim thereof within 14 days of publication of the said notice, failing which, claims if any shall be deemed to have been waived or abandoned and purchase will be completed without taking any reference to such claim or claims.

Date: 12/11/2024
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Siddhanth G. Shetty
Advocate High Court, Mumbai
405, Shanti Tower, S.V.P. Nagar, Versova, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053

SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai- 400053
CIN: L27320MH1980PLC067459 | Email: cs@simplexcastings.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2952.74	2765.78	2720.79	5,718.52	6,250.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) on operations before exceptional items and tax	486.29	216.00	32.83	702.29	45.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	486.29	216.00	32.83	702.29	96.17
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	363.74	161.64	21.32	525.38	65.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	363.74	161.64	20.14	525.38	64.11
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	719.83	719.83	613.12	719.83	613.12
7	Other Equity	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):					
	a) Basic	4.62	2.38	0.35	6.67	1.06
	b) Diluted	4.62	2.38	0.35	6.67	1.06

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.simplexcastings.com.
2) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th November, 2024.

Date : 11.11.2024
Place : Bhilai

Sd/-
(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)
Managing Director
DIN:0532039

HEPL Hampi Expressways Private Limited

(CIN : U74999MH2015PTC263720)
Regd. Office : Elphinstone Building, 2nd Floor, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai-400001
Tel. 91 22 6629 4000, Fax 91 22 6610 0520; Website : https://hampixpressways.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 [Regulation 52 (b) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(INR in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	
		1	Total Income from Operations	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.78)	(2,256.37)	(5,465.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(36.78)	(2,256.37)	(5,465.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.78)	(2,256.37)	(5,465.89)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	0.75
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	5,313.00	5,313.00	5,313.00
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	9,564.13	12,686.18	10,530.44
10	Paid up debt capital/Outstanding debt	1,06,304.52	1,06,460.67	1,06,253.20
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	(Please refer note 3)	(Please refer note 3)	(Please refer note 3)
12	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	11.11	8.39	10.09
13	Earnings per share * (Face value of INR 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (INR)	(0.07)	(4.25)	(10.29)
	(b) Diluted (INR)	(0.07)	(4.25)	(10.29)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve			
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	0.86	0.93	
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	0.86	0.96	
	* Notannualised for quarter ended 30.09.2024 and 30.09.2023			

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on investor relation section at Company's website i.e. https